©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
833.LED.LUME Rev Date: 04/29/2026
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Page 1/4

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Location Type Model
LL LITELUME DE Delaware DA Decorative Aluminum PL421 PL421 Decorative Arm
# of Arms Arm Mount Options Fixture Mount Finish
SG Single
DB Double
QU Quadruple
PM Post/Pole Mount *
WM Wall Mount
* 2 7/8” OD x 5.5”
Tall Tenon Required
N None
TS Top Scroll
TEN Tenon Mount
PEN-LMD Luminaire Mounting Device
Knuckle Mount to Accept 2.5" Round
Plumbizer Pendant Fixture
POWDER COAT COLORS
BK - Black Powder Coat
WH - White Powder Coat
DBZ - Dark Bronze Powder Coat
DGR - Dark Green Powder Coat
GY - Gray Powder Coat
CUS - Custom Color*
* Provide RAL # or Sample Color Chip
Decorative Aluminum PLA421 Mounting Arm & Device